RAYCHEM-DS-EU2232-Elexant650cModbus-EN-2504
The Raychem Elexant 650c-Modbus controller is designed for
operation with Raychem ramp, roof and gutter heating cables.
The Modbus connectivity allows for remote monitoring,
configuration, and ease of integration in a Building
Management System (BMS).
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Electronic controller for roof & gutter de-Icing and surface snow

Product certification
Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) EN 61000-6-3, EN 61000-6-2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog description ELEXANT 650c-Modbus
Part number 1244-022835
EAN code 5414506025002
Weight 550 g
In package 1 control unit with manual / no sensors included
Accessories
Product name Product description PCN number EAN number
E650C-G Moisture and temperature sensor for surface snow melting, 20 m
with housing and protective cover
1244-022794 5414506024661
E650C-G-HOUSING Spare housing and protective cover for surface snow melting
sensor
1244-022796 5414506024685
E650C-R Moisture and temperature sensor for roof and gutter de-icing, 6 m
with zinc mounting bracket
1244-022795 5414506024678
E650C-R-BRACKET-ZN Spare mounting bracket for roof and gutter de-icing sensor, zinc 1244-022798 5414506024708
E650C-R-BRACKET-CU Spare mounting bracket for roof and gutter de-icing sensor,
copper
1244-022799 5414506024715
SM-TF130-DI External module for the ice rain feature and panel alarm digital
input